For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
V8-T3-54 Volume 8—Sensing Solutions CA08100010E—January 2012 www.eaton.com
3
3
3
3
3
3

NO
Three-Wire Sensors
10–30 Vdc NO
(NPN)
NO
(PNP)
L2 L1
Load
(–)
+V
Load
(–) +V
Load
Catalog Number A B C D
Two-Wire Models
E57FAL12A2SA-M M x 12 2.67 (68) 1.10 (28) 1.58 (40)
E57FAL30A2SA-M M x 30 3.70 (94) 1.34 (34) 2.36 (60)
Three-Wire Models
E57FAL12T111SD-M M x 12 2.67 (68) 1.02 (26) 1.65 (42)
E57FAL18T110SD-M M x 18 3.11 (79) 1.14 (29) 1.97 (50)
E57FAL18T111SD-M M x 18 3.11 (79) 1.14 (29) 1.97 (50)
“A”
LED
“C” “D”
“B”